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Club Suspendida

1º  PERE PARCERISAS PEREZ ¿? 4WD 1 640 1 640 0 1280
2º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca 4WD 2 613 6 515 0 1128 152 152
3º  MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca 4WD - 2 613 0 613 515 667
4º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca 4WD - 3 587 0 587 26 693
5º  ANTONIO GARCIA MARTINEZ ¿? 4WD 3 587 - 0 587 0 693
6º  CARLOS GIMENEZ PEREZ ¿? 4WD 4 562 - 0 562 25 718
7º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ Arca 4WD - 4 562 0 562 0 718
8º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO Arca 4WD 5 538 - 0 538 24 742
9º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca 4WD - 5 538 0 538 0 742

10º  ALEX CANELA VINYES ¿? 4WD 6 515 - 0 515 23 765
11º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca 4WD - 7 493 0 493 22 787
12º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ Arca 4WD - 8 472 0 472 21 808
13º  IGNACIO OTON LUCAS Arca 4WD - 9 452 0 452 20 828
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 Nombre Piloto Detalle Detalle

http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/27742/173430
http://www.myrcm.ch/myrcm/report/es/29815/179800
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